il i U

pyA
75

is

/
Ev

bk

[

L

B

EIRE (R (O I IR |

Name of Agency

Name Of Work -

M/S Shivam Kumar,

Add. - At. - Chhota Bariyarpur,

P.O - Motihari, P.S - Chhatauni,
Distt. - East Champaran.

Mo. No. 9572400000/6204356391
Email. — shivamsingh895@gmail.com

Construction of Revised Road & C.D Work With Five Year

Maintenance Of Package No. MR-N/2022-23-PAKRIDAYAL/-0S.

Under 3054 (New Maintenance Policy 2018)

5‘”@%»\% Agreement No- Iw

R.W.D (W) Div. Pakridayal
Rate approved by P-

S.E, Letter No -
Construction Cost -

Maintanence. Cost

7 %Z/C?""Lﬁ

Total -

Agreement Value =

Date of Work Order

Time Of Completiori
Performance Security  :-

Additional Performance Security :-

Submitted to Division by B.G & N.S.

Security Deduct From Bill :- 5% S

No Of Road :- 03 (Three)

Rate A :- 01.39 % Below.

Mis Stivanit auimar

Q{,uf)&l/)(,wmw

marner

S.E, RW.D, MOTIHARI

643 (WE) Date- 21.06.2023
30,56,817.00
06,24.400.00
36,59,217.00

36,59,217.00 (Rupees Six Crore Ninety Four Lakh
Seventy Seven Thousand Eight Hundred Ninety Only)

0410920 25

02,55,000.00
0.00

C - 02,55,000.00

cxscutive

& R.W.D. (W) Disision
& Pakandayal

e “IY 1o

H_;er E




&

CCCLLIICry

£

LECE

"~ =

b

yﬁ..F

f

© ,""0'0'0'1"1‘»],'1"'
Y2

WASZHIAZ

IR
23

{

et

TED ;Q? (R4
a‘&‘vmﬂ’é\M@'\‘;‘ﬁ&

(B 1)

< : %‘9‘““?;@@&1% ' =
“{5%&@&&), ==

el X
AN

;o &V -\, =

} )
% DS /N = oo 3/
S=laetin _W@ggg%’v ;};;?
SRS SN RN RN

Vs

=

TEASEERT R
VS ﬁﬁi vﬁ'@g
NI,

= Imm s e S DTSSR
i Uz S ST S A s

2 346
564 3 wp)a) ',%7”4‘ (o) 27—

A N D A L el

gw%? PR
g gratea. aifagre
; | tandard From : Supplementry Agreement" ',' 3 .‘,,uz,’g?‘ '

" K, )2 %A ) 262224

gment, made the b4 T udy day of
20 41

b

~ between E)lg.e'gutive Engineer,Rural Work Department, Works Division Pdkridayal, East
! Champaran of the one part, M/S Shivam Kumar, Add. - At. -

. P.O - Motihari, P.S - Chhatauni, Distt - East Champaran.
_desirous that the Contractor of the Construction of Revised
" Year Maintenance Of Package No. MR

Chhota Bariyarpur,

Whereas the Employer is

Road & C.D Work With Five
-N/2022-23 PAKRIDAYAL /-05, Under M.R. )
3054 ((New Maintenance Policy 2018). and the employer has accepted the Bid by the
; contractor for the execution and completion of such works and the r
defects therein at a cost Rs — 36,59,217.00 (Rupees Six Crore Nin
tSeventy Seven Thousand Eight Hundred Ninety Only)

'gNOW THIS AGREEMENT WITNESSETH as follows:
32. In this Agreement, words and expressions shall ha

“respectively assigned to them in the Conditions of Cont
ithey shall be deemed to form and be read and constryed a

H

M/s Srivain, ruinar

@w”o):“wm ' . e

emedying of any
ety Four Lakh

ve the same meanings as are
ract hereinafter referred to, and
S part of this Agreement.

7



Package No. _ MR-N/2022-23 Pakridayal/-05

Under :- MR-3054

A9 & Qq q

(New Maintenance Policy 2018)

SL T = s. @
1\?]' Road Name Length | Construction | Maintenance | AmountInR
0.

(in K.M) Cost. Cost.

O1 | Gheghwa Sirauli Punas | 3600 | 10,82,420.00 | 01,75,274.00 | 12,57,694.00
Main Bazar Road To ik :

Lahladpur Schedule Cast ‘ , j
02 Nakardeva To Kadma. ' : Oj

4.000 112£,077.00 02,56,756.00 13,82,834.00

03 T02 To Semraha. 3.300 08,26,320.00 01,92,369.00 10,18,689. 00‘_‘&

TO_tal " 10.900 30,34817.00 06,24,400.0Q 36,59,217. 005

| gy L ct

Executive'Engineer c—

: ' . jSaoT 1 o e .d 1‘ —

. ‘M/g Stivozhii famar . ‘ RWD .(W) D1v;}51on, Pakridaya g
Puwinos Lmare

Paner

.1./100(2()()')!7@@0’9!‘?!7

-

e,



